J.A. HEGARTY

Motors

Toyota Proace Verso 2.0D 180 Family Medium
5dr Auto | Jul 2019

Vehicle Features

12V power point front/rear, 17" alloy wheels, ABS+Electronic
Brake force Distribution, adaptive cruise control, Air conditioning,
Alarm, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured
door mirrors, Brake assist function, Carpet floor mats, Central
Storage Box, Chrome door handles, Cloth upholstery, Curtains,
DAB Digital radio, Daytime running lights, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Dusk and rain sensors, Electric
adjustable/heated/folding door mirrors, Electric power steering,
Electric windows, Front fog lights, Front seatback folding tables,
Full size spare wheel, Heated rear window, Height adjustable
driver's seat, Hill assist control, HUD + 7" Pro touch, Luggage
net, Lumbar support, Multi function steering wheel, Opening
tailgate window, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking,
Smart entry + Smart start, Sun blinds, Toyota safety sense (TSS)
+ navi with pre collision with pedestrian detection, Tyre pressure
warning, Upper glovebox, USB port, Vehicle Stability Control
(VSC), Wi-Fi + voice recognition

Moneymore, Moneymore, bt45 7un

Eoin: 07813025797 | Sales: 02886748267

£22,950

Miles: 71000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Automatic
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1997
CO2 Emission: 143

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£195 p/a)

Body Style: MPV
Insurance group: 21E
Reg: FA19HPE

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

4959mm
1920mm
1940mm
8
3000KG
1331KG

44.8MPG

51.4MPG

47.9MPG

80L

6 SPEED
105MPH
177BHP



