

Toyota Proace Verso 2.0D 180 Family Medium 5dr Auto | Jul 2019

CHOICE OF 2







Vehicle Features

(VSC), Wi-Fi + voice recognition

Brake force Distribution, adaptive cruise control, Air conditioning, Alarm, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Brake assist function, Carpet floor mats, Central Storage Box, Chrome door handles, Cloth upholstery, Curtains, DAB Digital radio, Daytime running lights, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Dusk and rain sensors, Electric adjustable/heated/folding door mirrors, Electric power steering, Electric windows, Front fog lights, Front seatback folding tables, Full size spare wheel, Heated rear window, Height adjustable driver's seat, Hill assist control, HUD + 7" Pro touch, Luggage net, Lumbar support, Multi function steering wheel, Opening tailgate window, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, Smart entry + Smart start, Sun blinds, Toyota safety sense (TSS)

+ navi with pre collision with pedestrian detection, Tyre pressure warning, Upper glovebox, USB port, Vehicle Stability Control

12V power point front/rear, 17" alloy wheels, ABS+Electronic

£22,950

Moneymore, Moneymore, bt45 7un

Eoin: 07813025797 | Sales: 02886748267

Miles:	71000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1997
CO2 Emission:	143

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style: MPV
Insurance group: 21E
Reg: FA19HPE

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4959mm
Width:	1920mm
Height:	1940mm
Seats:	8
Gross Weight:	3000KG
Max. Loading Weight:	1331KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	44.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	105MPH
Engine Power BHP:	177BHP